Position

Food Service Director

Lead Child Nutrition Assistant

Child Nutrition Assistant

Child Nutrition Assistant
Food Services Transporter
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant

Food Service Director

Sub Food Service

Worker Il

Student Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary
Alpine Union Elementary

Alpine Union Elementary

Department

Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Total Wages

$55,037
$24,289
$15,550

$14,847
$12,342
$11,582
$10,674
$9,815
$9,499
$9,215
$7,427
$6,302
$6,103
$5,998
$2,030
$445

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,367
$12,695

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$336
$80



