Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Director		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$55,037	\$18,367
Lead Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$24,289	\$12,695
Child Nutrition Assistant	Sub Food Service Worker II	Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$15,550	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$14,847	\$0
Food Services Transporter		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$12,342	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$11,582	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$10,674	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$9,815	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$9,499	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$9,215	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$7,427	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$6,302	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$6,103	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant	Student Supervisor	Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$5,998	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$2,030	\$336
Food Service Director		Alpine Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$445	\$80